
CNPJ FORNECEDOR/VEÍCULO MÊS/ANO

02.683.230/0001-28 ANUNCIART                                         jun-18

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO                           jul-18

07.677.528/0001-49 DAHOUSE AUDIO DESIGN LTDA-ME                      jul-18

04.540.988/0001-32 3D CÓPIAS COMUNICAÇÃO VISUAL                      jul-18

33.665.647/0001-91 IMAGEM 2000 LTDA                                  jul-18

33.458.423/0001-09 MULTCOR                                           jul-18

18.564.616/0001-50 JPEDIX                                            jul-18

27.283.879/0001-82 LIRA HARMONIA MÚSICA E ÁUDIO LTDA- EPP            jul-18

18.588.876/0001-66 OPINIÃO                                           jul-18

08.219.729/0001-65 HOLOFOT VIDEO                                     jul-18

43.944.370/0001-90 RADIO BAND NEWS REDE                              jul-18

02.015.014/0002-95 REDE CBN - AFILIADAS                              jul-18

33.300.914/0001-27 RADIO CBN - RIO DE JANEIRO                        jul-18

23.970.247/0001-36 CBN - BH                                          jul-18

02.015.014/0003-76 RADIO CBN - BRASILIA                              jul-18

27.865.757/0001-02 CANAL GLOBONEWS                                   jul-18

06.017.510/0001-58 CANAL BANDNEWS                                    jul-18

61.413.092/0001-26 REDE VIDA                                         jul-18

51.756.286/0001-70 GRUPO KALLAS AEROPORTO                            jul-18

03.110.535/0001-03 ALL MEDIA R.                                      jul-18

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO                           ago-18

08.113.512/0001-76 GETTY                                             ago-18

02.683.230/0001-28 ANUNCIART                                         ago-18

02.579.308/0001-69 TV RECORD                                         ago-18

12.748.471/0001-61 TV BAND - MACEIO                                  ago-18

12.019.360/0001-14 RADIO 103 FM PAJUCARA                             ago-18

02.015.014/0002-95 REDE CBN - AFILIADAS                              ago-18

12.347.589/0001-88 RADIO GAZETA FM                                   ago-18

27.865.757/0033-81 TV GLOBO - MACEIO                                 ago-18

09.428.526/0001-41 PORTAL TNH1.COM.BR                                ago-18

07.824.935/0001-31 ALAGOAS 24 HORAS                                  ago-18

11.035.380/0001-16 PORTAL CADA MINUTO                                ago-18

04.246.456/0001-97 JORNAL EXTRA - MACEIO                             ago-18

08.951.056/0001-33 JORNAL TRIBUNA INDEPENDENTE                       ago-18

13.843.819/0001-62 LC COMUNICACAO E MKT                              ago-18

76.530.047/0001-29 GAZETA DO POVO                                    ago-18

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO                           set-18

14.777.813/0001-05 DAFNE GRAVAÇÃO E MIXAGEM DE AUDIO                 set-18

11.031.130/0001-08 INGRAPH DIGITAL                                   set-18

23.554.068/0001-18 ICARO LIMA DE ARAUJO SOUSA                        set-18

18.409.561/0001-04 SD PRODUCOES CINEMATOGRAFICAS                     set-18

03.881.176/0001-98 MUZAK                                             set-18

18.588.876/0001-66 OPINIÃO                                           set-18
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02.015.014/0002-95 RADIO CBN REDE                                    set-18

43.944.370/0001-90 RADIO BAND NEWS REDE                              set-18

05.886.612/0001-47 REVISTA AVIANCA                                   set-18

26.527.949/0001-38 REVISTA PASS                                      set-18

02.015.014/0002-95 RADIO CBN REDE                                    set-18

43.944.370/0001-90 RADIO BAND NEWS REDE                              set-18

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO                           out-18

06.073.123/0001-39 TECK                                              out-18

13.729.326/0001-04 RF GRÁFICA E EDITORA EIRELLI-ME                   out-18

15.082.106/0001-59 LIVRE PRODUÇÃO                                    out-18

18.564.616/0001-50 JPEDIX                                            out-18

18.409.561/0001-04 SD PRODUCOES CINEMATOGRAFICAS                     out-18

54.219.084/0001-88 ALL SPACE SP                                      out-18

22.108.168/0001-58 GESTAO LIVE                                       out-18

22.565.294/0001-31 MIDIA MIX                                         out-18

06.986.013/0001-68 CANAL DO BOI                                      out-18

06.986.013/0001-68 AGRO CANAL                                        out-18

01.815.092/0001-20 CANAL RURAL                                       out-18

04.334.366/0003-10 TERRA VIVA                                        out-18

23.351.605/0001-22 SBS COMUNICACAO                                   out-18

03.110.535/0001-03 ALL MEDIA R.                                      out-18

02.683.230/0001-28 ANUNCIART                                         out-18

67.001.354/0001-21 REVISTA AZUL MAGAZINE                             out-18

02.015.014/0002-95 RADIO CBN REDE                                    out-18

43.944.370/0001-90 RADIO BAND NEWS REDE                              out-18

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO                           nov-18

14.777.813/0001-05 DAFNE GRAVAÇÃO E MIXAGEM DE AUDIO                 nov-18

13.729.326/0001-04 RF GRÁFICA E EDITORA EIRELLI-ME                   nov-18

14.411.237/0001-70 LIMA BARRETO CONSULTORIA, TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMA€ÇO nov-18

09.633.195/0001-81 DFC COMUNICAÇÃO VISUAL                            nov-18

26.207.337/0001-68 CAMO MIDIA DIGITAL                                nov-18

12.062.455/0001-10 INGADOOR MÍDIA EXTERNA EIRELI                     nov-18

13.431.599/0001-60 JET PLUS SERVIÇOS DE COMUNICAÇÃO VISUAL LTDA      nov-18

91.088.328/0001-67 VIVO ADS                                          nov-18

08.338.106/0001-01 BRAVO AD                                          nov-18

27.865.757/0001-02 CANAL GLOBONEWS                                   nov-18

00.811.990/0001-48 CANAL SPORTV                                      nov-18

06.017.510/0001-58 CANAL BANDNEWS                                    nov-18

03.347.577/0001-62 FOX SPORTS                                        nov-18

01.109.184/0004-38 UOL UNIVERSO ON LINE                              nov-18

87.118.386/0003-80 JCDECAUX MIDIA AEROPORTOS                         nov-18

03.347.577/0001-62 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC                               nov-18

05.886.612/0001-47 REVISTA AVIANCA                                   nov-18

67.001.354/0001-21 REVISTA AZUL MAGAZINE                             nov-18

55.720.866/0001-69 REVISTA GOL                                       nov-18

26.527.949/0001-38 REVISTA PASS                                      nov-18

02.683.230/0001-28 ANUNCIART                                         nov-18

18.558.434/0001-77 CAVIAR COMUNICACAO                                nov-18

22.565.294/0001-31 MIDIA MIX                                         nov-18

18.317.737/0001-06 OPPEN OOH                                         nov-18
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03.110.535/0001-03 ALL MEDIA R.                                      nov-18

17.399.938/0001-29 IN LOCO                                           nov-18

13.517.365/0001-30 PLAN LOCACAO                                      nov-18

09.347.516/0001-81 ELETROMIDIA SP.                                   nov-18

14.369.047/0001-31 METRO SP - TV MINUTO                              nov-18

06.154.881/0001-81 ALTERNAMIDIA                                      nov-18

27.865.757/0001-02 GLOBO.COM                                         nov-18

11.172.786/0001-40 ESPACO VISUAL BUSS COMUNICACAO                    nov-18

26.767.637/0001-00 PLUREX BUSDOOR                                    nov-18

14.177.594/0001-15 E DOIS MIDIA EXTERIOR                             nov-18

02.015.014/0002-95 RADIO CBN REDE                                    nov-18

43.944.370/0001-90 RADIO BAND NEWS REDE                              nov-18

08.219.729/0001-65 HOLOFOT VIDEO                                     dez-18

14.777.813/0001-05 DAFNE GRAVAÇÃO E MIXAGEM DE AUDIO                 jan-19

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO                           jan-19

15.416.960/0001-04 BULLDOG ESTUDIO                                   jan-19

43.944.370/0001-90 RADIO BAND NEWS REDE                              jan-19

02.015.014/0002-95 RADIO CBN REDE                                    jan-19

55.720.866/0001-69 REVISTA GOL                                       jan-19

05.886.612/0001-47 REVISTA AVIANCA                                   jan-19

67.001.354/0001-21 REVISTA AZUL MAGAZINE                             jan-19

08.948.263/0001-39 REVISTA VAMOS/LATAM                               jan-19

26.527.949/0001-38 REVISTA PASS                                      jan-19

18.558.434/0001-77 CAVIAR COMUNICACAO                                jan-19

51.756.286/0001-70 GRUPO KALLAS AEROPORTO                            jan-19

08.338.106/0001-01 BRAVO AD                                          jan-19

15.331.755/0001-46 VACHE                                             fev-19

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO                           fev-19

08.219.729/0001-65 HOLOFOT VIDEO                                     fev-19

08.113.512/0001-76 GETTY                                             fev-19

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO                           mar-19

13.729.326/0001-04 RF GRÁFICA E EDITORA EIRELLI-ME                   abr-19

06.073.123/0001-39 TECK                                              abr-19

15.082.106/0001-59 LIVRE PRODUÇÃO                                    abr-19

08.219.729/0001-65 HOLOFOT VIDEO                                     abr-19

26.207.337/0001-68 CAMO MIDIA DIGITAL                                abr-19

13.761.786/0001-01 DS MAIS COMUNICAÇÃO VISUAL LTDA                   abr-19

13.431.599/0001-60 JET PLUS SERVIÇOS DE COMUNICAÇÃO VISUAL LTDA      abr-19

08.426.577/0001-71 INGADOOR GRÁFICA EIRELI                           abr-19

17.459.709/0001-52 A&F DO BRASIL COMUNICAÇÃO VISUAL EIRELI           abr-19

12.795.900/0001-51 ICDF IMPRESSÇO DIGITAL EIRELI                     abr-19

08.347.542/0001-47 VS SOLUTION                                       abr-19

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO                           abr-19

06.216.225/0001-66 BENTO VIANA                                       abr-19

11.421.699/0001-80 MIX MIDIA EXTERIOR                                abr-19

02.865.844/0001-20 FLY MIDIA                                         abr-19

22.108.168/0001-58 GESTAO LIVE                                       abr-19

22.565.294/0001-31 MIDIA MIX                                         abr-19

03.489.632/0001-59 ESTRUTURA PAINEIS                                 abr-19

14.977.802/0002-41 ELETROMIDIA - RJ                                  abr-19
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23.351.605/0001-22 SBS COMUNICACAO                                   abr-19

87.118.386/0003-80 JCDECAUX MIDIA AEROPORTOS                         abr-19

54.219.084/0001-88 ALL SPACE RJ                                      abr-19

08.347.542/0001-47 VS SOLUTION                                       abr-19

02.683.230/0001-28 ANUNCIART                                         abr-19

13.517.365/0001-30 PLAN LOCACAO                                      abr-19

24.449.189/0001-62 EMBRASIL EU                                       abr-19

00.001.172/0001-80 JORNAL CORREIO BRAZILIENSE                        abr-19

13.132.890/0001-37 PONTO COMUNITARIO                                 abr-19

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO                           mai-19

08.219.729/0001-65 HOLOFOT VIDEO                                     mai-19

15.082.106/0001-59 LIVRE PRODUÇÃO                                mai-19

03.110.535/0001-03 ALL MEDIA R.                                      mai-19

19.215.613/0001-74 EXCLAMA SOLUCOES EM MIDIA                         mai-19

00.281.918/0001-56 MURAL                                             mai-19

78.126.786/0001-85 FAVRETTO PAINEIS                                  mai-19

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO                           jun-19

08.219.729/0001-65 HOLOFOT VIDEO                                     jun-19

11.242.411/0001-00 PARALELO COMUNICAÇÃO                              jun-19

14.777.813/0001-05 DAFNE GRAVAÇÃO E MIXAGEM DE AUDIO                 jun-19

04.570.558/0001-63 ESPAÇO GRAF                                       jun-19

03.063.147/0001-19 POLO OUTDOOR                                      jun-19

08.426.577/0001-71 INGADOOR GRÁFICA EIRELI                           jun-19

18.588.876/0001-66 OPINIÃO                                           jun-19

09.633.195/0001-81 DFC COMUNICAÇÃO VISUAL                            jun-19

15.604.676/0001-61 FULLGRAPH                                         jun-19

11.242.411/0001-00 PARALELO COMUNICAÇÃO                             jun-19

04.679.730/0001-11 F2 FILMES                                         jun-19

22.108.168/0001-58 GESTAO LIVE                                       jun-19

22.843.829/0001-99 NK2 COMUNICACAO                                   jun-19

23.168.272/0001-09 MULTI MEIOS                                       jun-19

05.425.161/0001-40 RP MIDIA                                          jun-19

03.489.632/0001-59 ESTRUTURA PAINEIS                                 jun-19

22.565.294/0001-31 MIDIA MIX                                         jun-19

13.517.365/0001-30 PLAN LOCACAO                                      jun-19

02.683.230/0001-28 ANUNCIART                                         jun-19

02.015.014/0002-95 RADIO CBN REDE                                    jun-19

43.944.370/0001-90 RADIO BAND NEWS REDE                              jun-19

08.338.106/0001-01 BRAVO AD                                          jun-19

10.929.279/0001-46 MEDIA MEGAS                                       jun-19

27.865.757/0001-02 GLOBONEWS                                         jun-19
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